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Rank Athlete

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RANALTER Nadja
NAGLER Vera
MOOSMAIR Emma
LAMPRECHT Lisa
GRASL Mara

FINK Sofia

HOFER Lena
OBEREGGER Lena
HOLZKNECHT Lia
BURGER Emmy
ZANOTELLI Daria
RAMOSER Greta
PEDERIVA Sophie
FIEDLER Finja
OSANNA Theresa

MORANDELL Marie

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U10f Lead

Country

AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran
AVS BOZEN
AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen
AVS BOZEN
AVS St. Pauls
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Brixen
AVS BOZEN
AVS St. Pauls

AVS St. Pauls

Boulder
Bressanone

#1100 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#15| 21.0 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#18 | 16 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#15]21.0 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#1100 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#11| 31 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Brunico Boulder

#2 | 80 pts.

#1100 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#22 | 9 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

#13]23.0
pts.

#10 | 34 pts.

Merano
#1 ] 100 pts.
#9 | 34.0 pts.

#2 | 56.83 pts.
#2 | 56.83 pts.
#2 | 56.83 pts.
#2 | 56.83 pts.
#2 | 56.83 pts.
#2 | 56.83 pts.

#9 | 34.0 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#9 | 34.0 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.

Points

300.0
231.0
186.83
183.83
176.83
150.82
143.82
120.83
108.0
106.0
106.0
100.0
100.0
90.0
81.0

72.0



Rank Athlete

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

VERGINER Laura

OBERHAUSER Maja
BEIKIRCHER Sarah

GUTMORGETH
Hannah
HOLZER Sara
PIGOZZI| Asia

SORDO Romy

WOHLGEMUTH Emma

Country

AVS BOZEN

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Bruneck

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

AVS St. Pauls

Boulder
Bressanone

#19 | 14 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

Speed Lead Brunico Boulder
Mezzolombardo Merano
#13 | 26 pts. #13]23.0 #18 | 16 pts.
pts.
#18 | 16 pts. #15 | 22 pts.
#20|11.0 #16 | 20 pts.
pts.
#13 | 23.0 #20 | 12 pts.
pts.
#13]23.0 #23 | 8 pts.
pts.
#20|11.0 #22 | 9 pts.
pts.
#2110 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Points

65.0

52.0
49.0

40.0

35.0

31.0

20.0

10.0



= A A A
w N -~ O

14
15
16

NN

Rank Athlete

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DORFMANN Bettina
AUGSCHELLER Daniela
BICKHOVE Leah
DICORATO Vera
LADURNER Charlotte
OBERHOFER Maya
CAGOL Veronika
TSCHAGER Magdalena
LANG Emmy

INSAM Nadia

HOFER Nina

SCHENK Pia

THEINER Laura

ZERZER Matilda
BRENNA Sofia
TSCHAGER Greta

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U14 f Lead

Country

AVS Brixen
AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Gherdeina
AVS BOZEN
AVS Meran
AVS Meran

AVS Brixen
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS St. Pauls

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Boulder
Bressanone

#1 | 100 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.
#21 |10 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#1 | 100 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.

Lead
Brunico

#1100 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#NA | 0.0
pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#1100 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.

Points

300.0
200.0
188.0
170.0
167.0
164.0
163.0
153.0
124.0
114.0
105.0
99.0
84.0

80.0
77.0
66.0



Rank Athlete

16
18
19

20
21
22

23
23
25
26
26
28
29

30
31

HESSE Emma
SCHWITZER Emma

PLANOETSCHER
Magdalena

SATTLER Sara
MANFREDINI Anita
OGNIBENI Giada

MAIER Emily
LADURNER Hanna
PIXNER Sofia

HOFER Sofia
MESSNER Larissa maria
GRIENTI Asia

LUNELLI Noemi

BURGER Anna
OSANNA Judith

Country

AVS Meran
AVS BOZEN
AVS St. Pauls

AVS BOZEN
ARCO CLIMBING

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI
PIAZ

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Gherdeina
AVS St. Pauls

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI
PIAZ

AVS BOZEN
AVS St. Pauls

Boulder
Bressanone

#18 | 16 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#25 | 5.5 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.

#27 | 4 pts.

#25 | 5.5 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.
#28 | 3 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#17 | 18 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#28 | 3 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.
#25 | 6 pts.

#21 | 10 pts.

#26 | 5 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#27 | 4 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#12 | 28 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.

#2110 pts.

#26 | 5 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#16 | 20 pts.

#14 | 23.0 pts.

#25 | 5.5 pts.

#14 | 23.0 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.
#20 | 12 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.
#21 | 10 pts.
#29 | 2 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.
#25 | 5.5 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.
#30 | 1 pts.

Points

66.0
63.0
48.0

45.0
36.0
31.0

28.0
28.0
22.5
20.0
20.0
18.5
17.5

16.0
15.0



Rank Athlete

32
33
34
35
36

CALLIARI Lena
RAFFL Leonie
GRUBER Lea
MANFREDINI Maya
CANALI Sofia

Country Boulder Speed
Bressanone Mezzolombardo
AVS St. Pauls #30 | 1 pts. #29 | 2 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #23 | 8 pts.
AVS St. Pauls #31 | 0.95 pts.
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Bruneck #29 | 2 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#27 | 4 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.

#NA | 0.0
pts.

Boulder
Merano

#27 | 4 pts.

#310.95 pts.

#28 | 3 pts.
#NA | O pts.

Points

10.0
8.94
6.95
3.0
2.0



N 2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U20 f Lead
N

Rank Athlete Country Boulder Speed Lead Boulder Points
Bressanone Mezzolombardo Brunico Merano
1 KIRSTEN Lisa AVS BOZEN #2 | 80 pts. #2 | 80 pts. #3|65pts. #1100 pts. 260.0
2 TIRLER Alexa AVS Brixen #5 | 51 pts. #4 | 55 pts. #1100 #2 | 80 pts.  235.0
pts.

3 CALOVI Tiziana GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #6 | 47 pts. #1 | 100 pts. #3|65pts.  212.0
PIAZ

4 PLATTER Marie AVS BOZEN #4 | 55 pts. #7 | 43 pts. #2 |80 pts. #5|51pts. 186.0

5 NOTHDURFTER Emily AVS Meran #3 | 65 pts. #3 | 65 pts. #4 | 55 pts.  185.0

6 BERTOLDI Gaia GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #7 | 41.5 pts. #5 | 51 pts. #4 |55 pts. #6 |47 pts.  153.0
PIAZ

7 LARDSCHNEIDER AVS Meran #1100 pts. 100.0

Elisabeth

8 ROMANELLI Marianna GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #7 | 41.5 pts. #5 | 51 pts. 92.5
PIAZ

9 PEDOT Martina GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #6 | 47 pts. 47.0
PIAZ

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %



N
N

Rank
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10
11
12
13

14

Athlete
MATUELLA Francesca

FIORIO Agnese
KOFLER Vanessa
BENAZZI Emma
HOFER Leonie
BURGMANN Greta

GRUENFELDER Lisa
SANTORUM Emilia

LOPEZ DALLASERRA Camilla
ivonne

PEDRINI Linda
PEER Miriam
MOCK Kathrin
VIGL Jana

MOAR Matilda liu’

Country

ARCO CLIMBING

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER

AVS Brixen
ARCO CLIMBING
ARCO CLIMBING

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Meran
AVS BOZEN
AVS Meran

AVS Brixen

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Boulder
Bressanone

#2 | 80 pts.

#3 | 60.0 pts.
#1 | 100 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#3 | 60.0 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U16 f Lead

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#1 | 100 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

Lead
Brunico

#1100
pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.

#10| 34
pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#15| 22
pts.

Boulder
Merano

#3 | 65 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#1 | 100 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

Points

245.0

240.0
180.0
177.0
160.0
154.0

133.0
132.0
120.0

119.0
117.0
114.0
108.0

106.0



Rank Athlete

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

GIUPPONI Elsa
SANTONI Lena

TASSARA Maya

HOFER Hanna

LAZZERI Margherita

SCHNITZER Vera

HOFER Lynn

ZANINI Isa

TSCHAGER Sofia

MOSCA Gioia

Country Boulder
Bressanone
AVS Meran #6 | 47 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #17 | 18 pts.
AVS Brixen #15 | 22 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #19 | 14 pts.
TRENTO BOULDER #18 | 16 pts.
AVS Meran #23 | 8 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #22 | 9 pts.
GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #25 | 6 pts.
PIAZ

AVS St. Pauls #21 | 10 pts.

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI
PIAZ

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#10 | 34 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

Lead
Brunico

#18 | 16
pts.

#11 | 31
pts.

#13]25.0
pts.

#12 | 28
pts.

#13]25.0
pts.

#17 |18
pts.

#1914
pts.

#16 | 20
pts.

Boulder
Merano

#7 | 43 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#2110 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

Points

90.0
72.0

71.0

67.0

60.0

59.0

50.0

44.0

44.0

34.0



Rank Athlete Country Boulder Speed Lead Boulder Points

Bressanone Mezzolombardo Brunico Merano
25 ANDREATTI Alice GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #15 | 22 pts. #26 | 5 pts. 27.0
PIAZ
26 WOLFENSBERGER Anna AVS St. Pauls #20 | 12 pts. #22 | 9 pts. 21.0
27 CIMONETTI Maira AVS BOZEN #24 | 7 pts. #25 | 6 pts. 13.0
28 PANU CAREDDU Lara AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen #20 |12 12.0
pts.
29 WEISS Juliana AVS St. Pauls #24 | 7 pts. 7.0

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %



N 2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U16 m Lead

N
Rank Athlete Country Boulder Speed Lead Boulder Points
Bressanone Mezzolombardo Brunico Merano
1 ROOT Oliver AVS Brixen #2 | 80 pts. #1] 100 pts. #2 | 80 pts. #2180 pts. 260.0
2 PIFFER Gioele ARCO CLIMBING #3 | 65 pts. #4 | 55 pts. #1100 pts. #3|65pts.  230.0
&) HOFER Maximilian AVS Brixen #1 | 100 pts. #1100 pts.  200.0
4 FELLER Libero ARCO CLIMBING #4 | 55 pts. #8 | 40 pts. #3 | 65 pts. #6 |47 pts.  167.0
5 KERSCHBAUMER AVS Meran #7 | 43 pts. #2 | 80 pts. #12 |28 pts. #9 |37 pts.  160.0
Jakob
6 PIXNER Lukas AVS PASSEIER #5 | 51 pts. #5 | 51 pts. #5| 51 pts. #5|51 pts.  153.0
7 PISONI Francesco TRENTO BOULDER #8 | 40 pts. #9 | 37 pts. #4 | 55 pts. #4 | 55 pts. 150.0
8 ENGELE Fritz AVS Meran #11 | 31 pts. #3 | 65 pts. #8 | 40 pts. #7143 pts.  148.0
9 MAHLKNECHT Valentin AVS Brixen #6 | 47 pts. #6 | 47 pts. #10| 34 pts. 128.0
10 BARBOLINI Lorenzo AVS Brixen #9 | 37 pts. #7 | 43 pts. #7 |43 pts. #1131 pts. 123.0
11 PARDATSCHER AVS St. Pauls #10 | 34 pts. #6 | 47 pts. #8140 pts. 121.0
Fabian
12 ROOT Niklas AVS Brixen #10 | 34 pts. #9 |37 pts. #1424 pts.  95.0
13  OBLETTER Sanat AVS Gherdeina #12 | 28 pts. #12 | 28 pts. #10 | 34 pts. #1228 pts.  90.0
14  STREIFENEDER Jakob AVS BOZEN #13 | 26 pts. #11 |31 pts. #15|22pts.  79.0
15  ROSSI Yari GRUPPOPR;'E\)gCIATORI #11 | 31 pts. #14 | 24 pts. #1816 pts. 71.0

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %



Rank Athlete

16
17
18
19
20

21
22

HALLER Raphael
FORER Lorenz
HOPFGARTNER Elias
FACENDA Simone
COVA Alex

CESARI Daniele
STANCHINA Elia

Country Boulder Speed

Bressanone Mezzolombardo

AVS PASSEIER #15| 22 pts. #13 | 26 pts.
AVS Bruneck #18 | 16 pts.
AVS Bruneck #16 | 20 pts.
TRENTO BOULDER #14 | 24 pts.

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #14 | 24 pts.

PIAZ

TRENTO BOULDER #17 | 18 pts.
TRENTO BOULDER #19 | 14 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#15 | 22 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#19 | 14 pts.

#16 | 19.0 pts.
#16 | 19.0 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

Points

70.0
61.0
59.0
50.0
42.0

18.0
14.0



N
N

Rank Athlete

HOFER Jakob

FILL Simon

MATTIVI Moritz
STAFFA Claudio
MESSNER Samuel
OBERHOFER Noah
NOESSING Paul
FASSNAUER Samuel
9 LARCHER Dennis
10 PEER Adrian aaron
11 MALAVASI Leonardo
12  ERLACHER Gabriel
13  RAUTER Armin

14  STRASSER Lukas

0o N oo A A O DN -

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U10m Lead

Country
AVS PASSEIER

AVS Brixen
AVS Meran
AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran
AVS Meran
AVS Brixen

AVS BOZEN
AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

#4 | 55 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.

#1 | 100 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.

#1 | 100 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#2 | 66.66 pts.
#2 | 66.66 pts.
#2 | 66.66 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#5 | 49.0 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#1100 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#5 | 49.0 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

Boulder Bressanone Speed Mezzolombardo Lead Brunico Boulder Merano Points
#1 | 100 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.

300.0
193.66
186.66

182.0

182.0

170.0

155.0

141.0

132.0

120.0

102.0

99.0
62.0
26.0
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Rank Athlete

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

AUGSCHELLER Sarah
FRANCESCHI Chiara
GUFLER Paula
MERANER Maja
ANGERER Marilena
KOFLER Sara

ATZ Vanessa
FUNDNEIDER Lena
WIELAND Eva

ALVIN Arielle petra
MARTH Viktoria
CADONAU Lara
RANALTER Annalena
KOELLEMANN Romy
SCHWIENBACHER Emma
BEVILACQUA Anna
AMHOF Elisabeth

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U12 f Lead

Country

AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Brixen
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen
AVS PASSEIER
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Bruneck

Boulder
Bressanone

#1100 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#18 | 16 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#2 | 80 pts.

#1100 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Brunico Boulder

#7 | 43 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#1| 100 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#18 | 16 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.

Merano

#1100 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.

#3 | 52.2 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.
#3 | 52.2 pts.
#3 | 52.2 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#3 | 52.2 pts.
#3 | 52.2 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#12 | 27.0 pts.

#11| 31 pts.

#12 | 27.0 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.
#21 | 9.5 pts.
#32 | 0.9 pts.
#25 | 6 pts.

Points

280.0
245.0
215.0
194.0
157.19
150.19
148.0
144.19
144.19
128.0
122.0
87.0
81.0
64.0
64.0
62.0
61.0



Rank Athlete

18

19

20
21
22
)
24

25
26

27

28
29
30

LADOS' Linda

PIRGSTALLER Valeria

PLANATSCHER Alexa
EBNER Theresa
MARANGONI Maya
DANDLER Katharina
SORDO Nina

WEGER Kilara
STUFFER llena

SATTLER Julia

ROCCA Sara
NOESSING Sara
OBERRAUCH Hanna

Country

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

AVS Brixen

AVS Brixen
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran
AVS PASSEIER

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

AVS BOZEN
AVS Gherdeina

AVS BOZEN

AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls

Boulder

Bressanone
#15| 22 pts.
#20 | 12 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

#26 | 5 pts.
#22 | 9 pts.

#42 | O pts.
#13 | 26 pts.

#21 | 10 pts.

#33 | 0.85 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#20 | 12 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.
#27 | 4 pts.
#25 | 6 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Brunico Boulder

#19 | 14 pts.

#3510.75
pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#29 | 2 pts.
#23 | 8 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#NA | 0.0
pts.

#3310.85
pts.

#2110 pts.

Merano

#23 | 8 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.

#29 | 2 pts.
#15| 22 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.
#36 | 0.7 pts.
#20 | 12 pts.

#310.95 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#NA | O pts.
#14 | 24 pts.

Points

44.0

38.0

36.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0

27.0
26.95

26.85

24.85
24.0
20.0



Rank Athlete

31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43

SANTIFALLER Aljssa

SCHENK Maja
RINNER Mathilde

MOCK Lena

WENTER HEISS Letizia
sophie

WEGER Greta
PIXNER Elisa
AUER Victoria
WALDNER Lia
GRAEBER Laura

CEMIN Ester

EISENBERGER Alma
flomena

HALLER Maren

Country Boulder
Bressanone
AVS Gherdeina #24 | 7 pts.
AVS Meran #30 | 1 pts.
AVS Meran #29 | 2 pts.
AVS BOZEN #34 | 0.8 pts.
AVS BOZEN #28 | 3 pts.
AVS BOZEN #31 | 0.95 pts.
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran #40 | 0.5 pts.
AVS Meran #41 | O pts.
AVS Bruneck #27 | 4 pts.
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS St. Pauls #39 | 0.55 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #32 | 0.9 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#21 | 10 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.
#29 | 2 pts.
#26 | 5 pts.

#28 | 3 pts.

#31 | 0.92 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Brunico Boulder

Merano
#NA | 0.0 #21 | 9.5 pts.
pts.
#28 | 3pts. #34]0.8 pts.
#3011 0.95 #39]0.55 pts.
pts.
#26 | 5 pts. #26 | 5 pts.
#NA | 0.0 #24 | 7 pts.
pts.
#25 | 6 pts. #28 | 3 pts.
#40 | 0.5 pts. #42| 0 pts.
#27 | 4 pts. #41 | O pts.
#34 | 0.8 pts.  #43| 0 pts.
#30|0.95 #37|0.65 pts.
pts.
#27 | 4 pts.
#NA | 0.0
pts.
#3011 0.95 #30 | 1 pts.
pts.

Points

16.5

14.0
10.95

10.8
10.0

9.94
95
6.5
5.8
5.6

4.0
3.55

2.87



Rank Athlete

44
45
46

47

PLONER Katja
VONMETZ Marie
SECILIR Melissa

MOSER Magda

Country Boulder Speed
Bressanone Mezzolombardo
AVS BOZEN #35| 0.75 pts. #30 | 1 pts.
AVS BOZEN #38 | 0.6 pts.
AVS St. Pauls #43 | O pts.
AVS BOZEN #36 | 0.7 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Brunico Boulder

#36 | 0.7 pts.
#38 | 0.6 pts.

#37 | 0.65
pts.

#3910.55
pts.

Merano
#38 | 0.6 pts.
#40 | 0.5 pts.

#33 | 0.85 pts.

Points

2.45
1.7
1.5

1.25



N
N

Rank Athlete

-_

KIEM Jonathan

2 SCHENK Jan

3 HUEBER Jonas

4 KOSTNER Julian

5 EGGER Johannes
6 NITZ THALER Elija

7 LUNELLI Martino

8 WOLF Alexander
9 DALLAGO Tobia
10 DALLATINA Nicola

11 DAL CORTIVO
Christopher

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U20 m Lead

Country Boulder Speed Lead
Bressanone Mezzolombardo Brunico
AVS Meran #2 | 80 pts. #1100
pts.
AVS Meran #5 | 51 pts. #2 | 80 pts. #2 | 80 pts.
AVS Meran #7 | 43 pts. #1 | 100 pts. #3 | 65 pts.
AVS St. Pauls #3 | 65 pts. #3 | 65 pts. #4 | 55 pts.
AVS Bruneck #1 | 100 pts.
AVS St. Pauls #4 | 55 pts. #6 | 47 pts. #5149.0
pts.
GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #5 | 51 pts. #5|49.0
PIAZ pts.
AVS Brixen #8 | 40 pts. #4 | 55 pts.
BLOCK AL CUBO A.S.D. #6 | 47 pts.
SMARANO CLIMBING #9 | 37 pts.
TRENTO BOULDER #10 | 34 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Boulder
Merano

#5 | 51 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.

#1 | 100 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

Points

231.0

225.0
212.0
210.0
200.0
159.0

140.0

138.0
47.0
37.0
34.0



N
N

Rank Athlete

1 PAGLIERANI Pier giulio
2 HOFER Simon

3 ZANATTA Demetrio

4 OBERRAUCH Daniel

5 CAGOL Hannes

6 MATTIVI Tobias

7 BIASI Luca

8 OBERPRANTACHER Jonas
9 HOFER Noah

10  CAZZANELLI Nicolo'

11 WALDNER Lukas

12 BRENNA Filippo

13  SCHUEN Gabiriel

13  STEINEGGER Sebastian
15  ERLACHER Elias

16 EGGER Benedikt

17 MOSER Anton

Country

AVS Meran
AVS Meran
AVS Meran
AVS Meran

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Meran

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Bruneck
AVS St. Pauls

AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls
AVS BOZEN

Boulder
Bressanone

#1100 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#11| 31 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U12 m Lead

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#1 | 100 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#16 | 20 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#2 | 80 pts.

#1100 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.

#5| 51 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#18 | 16 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#1 | 100 pts.
#5 | 49.0 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#5 | 49.0 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.
#17 | 18 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.
#23 | 8 pts.

Points

300.0
229.0
192.0
185.0
171.0
149.0
144.0
120.0
111.0
106.0
101.0
100.0
93.0

93.0

85.0

76.0

64.0



Rank Athlete

17
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30

SANNA Martino
PICHLER Jonas
SCHMID Julian
LARCHER Dominik
KOMPATSCHER Hannes

SCHWITZER Matthaeus

LAZZERI Martino
PFEIFHOFER Alex

ZWISCHENBRUGGER
Martin

CARRERAS Niccolo'
ALBERTINI Matteo
STANCHINA Gioele
SCHMIEDHOFER Alex

Country

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls

AVS BOZEN

TRENTO BOULDER

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

AVS PASSEIER

TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER

AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen

Boulder
Bressanone

#22 | 9 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#27 | 4 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.

#2110 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.
#24 | 7 pts.
#26 | 5 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#13 | 26 pts.
#15 | 22 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#17 | 18 pts.
#20 | 12 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.
#21 | 10 pts.

#24 | 6.5
pts.

#24 | 6.5
pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#27 | 4 pts.
#28 | 3 pts.

#23 | 8 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#16 | 20 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#21 | 10 pts.
#20 | 12 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.
#26 | 5 pts.
#24 | 7 pts.

Points

64.0
62.0
48.0
36.0
32.5

24.5

24.0
21.0

19.0

16.0
15.0
12.0
8.0



Rank Athlete

31

32

LAMBACHER Simon

STAFFLER Noe

Country Boulder Speed

Bressanone Mezzolombardo
AVS Sektion Drei
Zinnen
AVS BOZEN #28 | 3 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#26 | 5 pts.

Boulder
Merano

Points

5.0

3.0



N
N

Rank Athlete

N —

- © N N O

11

12

PICHLER Alex
GRASL David

PALLHUBER Moritz
PIGNETER Emanuel

PIGNETER llia

WANKER Stefan
ZANATTA Tiberio
STEINEGGER Johannes
PRADA Simon
CADONAU Dario

MARIACHER Matthias

SPECHTENHAUSER
Jakob

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U14 m Lead

Country Boulder
Bressanone
AVS Meran #1 | 100 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #2 | 80 pts.
AVS Bruneck #7 | 43 pts.
AVS Brixen #4 | 55 pts.
AVS Brixen #3 | 65 pts.
AVS Gherdeina #6 | 47 pts.
AVS Meran #5 | 51 pts.
AVS St. Pauls #8 | 40 pts.
AVS Meran #11 | 31 pts.
AVS Meran #9 | 37 pts.
AVS Meran #13 | 25.0 pts.
AVS Meran #20 | 11.0 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#1100 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#3 | 65 pts.

#1100
pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#12| 28
pts.

#17 |18
pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#11 | 31
pts.

#10 | 34
pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#1100 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#9 | 35.5 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#9 | 35.5 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.

Points

300.0
260.0

188.0
171.0

167.0

145.0
134.0
134.0
131.0
123.5

114.0

87.0



Rank Athlete

13

14

15

16

17

18
18

20
21

22
23

KOFLER Alex

COVI Jakob elias

BRUGGER Peter

PIRGSTALLER Gabriel

OBERHAUSER Simon

PICHLER Michael
CHINI Gabriele

GRIESSMAIR Stefan
MATASSONI Edoardo

NOESSING Daniel
PICHLER Michael

Country

AVS St. Pauls

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Bruneck

AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Brixen

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI

PIAZ
AVS St. Pauls
ARCO CLIMBING

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Brixen

Boulder
Bressanone

#10 | 34 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#13 | 25.0 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

#20 | 11.0 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#14 | 24 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.

#20 | 12 pts.
#19 | 14 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#13 | 26
pts.

#2012
pts.

#16 | 20
pts.

#15| 22
pts.

#19| 14
pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#18 | 16
pts.

#9 | 37 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#16 | 20 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#21 | 10 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#19 | 13.0 pts.

#19 | 13.0 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

Points

84.0

79.0

71.0

68.0

58.0

50.0
50.0

45.0
41.0

40.0
37.0



Rank Athlete

24

25

26

27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
34
36

SUSAT Tobias

WINKLER Samuel

PFEIFHOFER Felix

HAFNER Noel
HOLZER Simon
PRADER Jonas
BAUMGARTNER Emil
NOESSING Philip
DANDLER Alex
BASETTI Loic
CESARI Tommaso
MORODER Oliver
VILLGRATER Laurin

Country

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI
PIAZ

AVS Bruneck

AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen
AVS Gherdeina
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS PASSEIER
TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS Gherdeina
AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

Boulder
Bressanone

#19 | 14 pts.

#24 | 7 pts.

#27 | 4 pts.
#22 | 9 pts.
#23 | 8 pts.
#26 | 5 pts.

#29 | 2 pts.
#28 | 3 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.

#30 | 1 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#17 | 18 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#2110 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#23 | 8 pts.

#2110
pts.

#14 | 24
pts.

#26 | 5 pts.
#24 | 7 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#23 | 8 pts.

#22 | 9 pts.

#28 | 3 pts.
#24 | 7 pts.
#29 | 1.5 pts.
#26 | 5 pts.

#310.95 pts.

#27 | 4 pts.

#25 | 6 pts.
#29 | 1.5 pts.

Points

34.0

33.0

31.0

23.0
21.0
16.5
10.0
10.0
8.94
7.0
6.0
6.0
2.5



N
N

Rank Athlete

-_

NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER
Evi

BENAZZI Alina
KLOTZNER Leni
TROJER Lena
GRITSCH Maja
LARCH Annalena
FILL Sara

N OO o0 A WOWDN

8 LANG Denise

9 PICHLER Lea

10 PARTH Celine

11 BERNHART Silvia
12 EISATH Sina

13 TAIT Sharon

14 PITTORE Anita

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U18 f Lead

Country

AVS Bruneck

AVS Meran
AVS Meran
AVS Meran
AVS Bruneck
AVS Meran
AVS BOZEN

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran
AVS St. Pauls
AVS PASSEIER
AVS BOZEN

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI
PIAZ

AVS BOZEN

Boulder
Bressanone

#1100 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#11| 31 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.

#15 | 22 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

Speed
Mezzolombardo

#1 | 100 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#10 | 34 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead
Brunico

#1100
pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#11 | 31
pts.

#6 | 47 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#10| 34
pts.

#12 | 28
pts.

Boulder
Merano

#1100 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#11| 31 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.

#9 | 35.5 pts.
#9 | 35.5 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

#15| 22 pts.

Points

300.0

260.0
215.0
185.0
167.0
139.0
137.0

133.5
130.0
114.0
111.0
102.0

84.0

50.0



Rank Athlete

15
16
17

MEDICI Maria
MESSNER Sofia
FURLANI Lucia

Country Boulder Speed
Bressanone Mezzolombardo
AVS Brixen #14 | 24 pts.

AVS Bruneck
ARCO CLIMBING

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Boulder
Brunico Merano
#16 | 20 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#13 | 26 pts.

Points

44.0
43.0
26.0



N
N

Rank Athlete

-_

PALLHUBER
Jonathan

2021 Combinata Giovanile TAA U18 m Lead

© 0O N OO oo B~ W DN

11
12
13

14
15

CAGOL Andreas
GRASL Hannes
PERNTALER Samuel
MALFER Lorenzo
MAIR Jan

MANCA Giovanni
PRUENSTER Moritz
ZANINI Emiliano

DANDLER Max
MOCK Felix
BERNABE' Giovanni

FRITSCH Bruno
joseph

HOLZKNECHT Martin
MESSNER David

AVS Bruneck

Country Boulder
Bressanone

AVS Bruneck #1 | 100 pts.

AVS St. Pauls #2 | 80 pts.
AVS PASSEIER #4 | 53.0 pts.

AVS Brixen #3 | 65 pts.
ARCO CLIMBING #4 | 53.0 pts.

AVS PASSEIER #8 | 40 pts.

TRENTO BOULDER #7 | 43 pts.
AVS Meran #13 | 26 pts.

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI #9 | 37 pts.

PIAZ

AVS PASSEIER #12 | 28 pts.
AVS BOZEN #10 | 32.5 pts.
TRENTO BOULDER #14 | 24 pts.
AVS BOZEN #10 | 32.5 pts.

AVS Gherdeina #16 | 20 pts.

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Speed Lead
Mezzolombardo Brunico
#2 | 80 pts.
#1 | 100 pts. #4 | 55 pts.
#8 | 40 pts. #1 | 100 pts.
#3 | 65 pts. #3 | 65 pts.
#2 | 80 pts. #5 | 51 pts.
#5 | 51 pts. #6 | 47 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts. #9 | 37 pts.
#6 | 47 pts. #10 | 34 pts.
#11 | 31 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

Boulder
Merano

#1100 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#5 | 51 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#9 | 37 pts.
#8 | 40 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.
#10 | 34 pts.
#14 | 24 pts.
#15| 22 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.

Points

280.0

260.0
218.0
195.0
184.0
138.0
123.0
121.0
117.0

112.0
97.5
88.0
54.5

48.0
47.0



Rank Athlete

15
17
18

LAMBACHER Elija
MESSNER Lukas
VIEHWEIDER Paul

Country Boulder Speed
Bressanone Mezzolombardo
AVS Brixen #6 | 47 pts.
AVS Bruneck
AVS BOZEN #15 | 22 pts.

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Lead Boulder Points
Brunico Merano
47.0
#7 | 43 pts. 43.0
22.0



